
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(131) Jonas Dalager

1

2

(164) Oddbjørn Austad

1

2

3

4

5

(91) Arvid Ellingsen

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

1:20.138

1:26.994

1:37.800

1:37.443

1:36.176

1:35.541

1:31.382

2:14.572

1:34.013

1:32.423

1:32.398

1:43.256

Diff

+6.856

+6.418

+6.061

+4.794

+4.159

+42.174

+1.615

+0.025

+10.858

Time of Day

13:08:54.616

13:10:21.610

13:12:39.421

13:14:16.864

13:15:53.040

13:17:28.581

13:18:59.963

13:08:34.099

13:10:08.112

13:11:40.535

13:13:12.933

13:14:56.189

Printed: 6/14/2012 13:21:40

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Blue 1300-1320

Qualifying started at 12:58:44

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 13:00

T
h

is file w
as g

en
erated

 w
ith

 an
 evalu

atio
n

 versio
n

 o
f th

e A
m

yu
n

i(r) P
D

F
 C

o
n

verter : h
ttp

://w
w

w
.am

yu
n

i.co
m


