nursd	ay				Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km						
ue 13	300-1320			6/14/2012 13:00							
ualify	ing starte	d at 12:5	58:44								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time o
	s Dalager										
1 2	1:20.138 1:26.994	+6.856	13:08:54.616 13:10:21.610								
4) Oddb	jørn Austad										
1	1:37.800	+6.418	13:12:39.421								
2	1:37.443 1:36.176	+6.061 +4.794	13:14:16.864 13:15:53.040								
4	1:35.541	+4.159	13:17:28.581								
5	1:31.382		13:18:59.963								
	Illingsen										
1 2	2:14.572 1:34.013	+42.174 +1.615	13:08:34.099 13:10:08.112								
3	1:32.423	+0.025	13:11:40.535								
4	1:32.398		13:13:12.933					1			
5	1:43.256	+10.858	13:14:56.189								
											,
											,
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
											`